
Cove Sailing Club 

Calendar of Events 2024 

Date Day Time Event OD 

11th Feb Sun 11.00 Coffee morning at the Clubhouse  

10th Mar Sun 11.00 Coffee morning at the Clubhouse  

17th Mar Sun  Optimist Training  

24th Mar Sun  Optimist Training  
31st Mar Sun  Optimist Training  

7th Apr Sun 11.00 Coffee morning at the Clubhouse  

7th Apr Sun  Optimist Training  

14th Apr Sun   Optimist Training  

21st Apr Sun   Optimist Training  
28th Apr Sun   Optimist Training  

3rd May Fri 19.00 Fri Night Racing  

4th May Sat  Mixed Dinghies Training/Racing  

5th May  Sun  Optimist Training  

8th May Wed 19.00 Mixed Dinghies Racing   

10th May Fri 19.00 Fri Night Racing  
11th May Sat  Mixed Dinghies Training/Racing  

12th May Sun  Optimist Training  

15th May Wed 19.00 Mixed Dinghies Racing   

17th May Fri 19.00 Fri Night Racing  

18th May  Sat  Mixed Dinghies Training/Racing  

19th May Sun  Optimist Training  
22nd May Wed 19.00 Mixed Dinghies Racing   

24th May Fri 19.00 Fri Night Racing  

25th May Sat  Mixed Dinghies Training/Racing  

26th May Sun  Optimist Training  

29th May Wed 19.00 Mixed Dinghies Racing   

31st May Fri 19.00 Fri Night Racing  

1st Jun Sat   Mixed Dinghies Training/Racing  

2nd Jun Sun  Optimist Training  

5th Jun Wed 19.00 Mixed Dinghies Racing  

7th Jun Fri 19.00 CSC Combined Spike Island Race   

8th Jun Sat   Mixed Dinghies Training/Racing  

8th – 15th 
Jun 

Sat  Scilly Isles Cruise  

9th Jun Sun  Optimist Training  

12th Jun Wed 19.00 Mixed Dinghies Racing  

14th Jun Fri 19.00 CSC Combined League  

15th Jun Sat   Mixed Dinghies Training/Racing  

16th Jun Sun  Optimist Training  

19th Jun Wed 19.00 Mixed Dinghies Racing  

21st Jun Fri 19.00 RCYC Combined League   

22nd Jun Sat   Ballinacurra Cup  

23rd Jun Sun  Optimist Training  

26th Jun Wed 19.00 Mixed Dinghies Racing  
28th Jun Fri 19.00 RCYC Combined League  

29th Jun Sat   Mixed Dinghies Training/Racing  

29th Jun Sat  Oysterhaven or Ballycotton 
Race/Cruise 

 

30th Jun Sun  Optimist Training 
 

 



3rd July Wed 19.00 Mixed Dinghies Racing  

5th July Fri 19.00 Fri Night Racing  
6th July  Sat   CSC/RCYC Combined League  

6th July Sat   Mixed Dinghies Blackrock Race  

7th July Sun  Optimist Training  

10th July Wed 19.00 Mixed Dinghies Racing  

12th July Fri 19.00 Fri Night Racing  

13th July Sat   Mixed Dinghies Training/Racing  
14th July Sun  Optimist Training  

17th July Wed 19.00 Mixed Dinghies Racing  

19th July  Fri 19.00 Fri Night Racing  

20th July Sat   Mixed Dinghies Training/Racing  

20th July  Sat  Cobh to Cork City Cruise  

21st July Sun  Optimist Training  
24th July Wed 19.00 Mixed Dinghies Racing  

26th July Fri 19.00 Fri Night Racing  

27th July Sat   Mixed Dinghies Training/Racing  

28th July Sun  Optimist Training  

31st July Wed 19.00 Mixed Dinghies Racing  

2nd Aug Fri 19.00 East Ferry Cup Race  

3rd Aug Sat   Mixed Dinghies Training/Racing  

3rd Aug Sat  Cruise down West  

4th Aug Sun  Optimist Training  

7th Aug Wed 19.00 Mixed Dinghies Racing  

9th Aug Fri 19.00 Fri Night Racing  

10th Aug Sat   Mixed Dinghies Training/Racing  
11th Aug Sun  Optimist Training  

14th Aug Wed 19.00 Mixed Dinghies Racing  

16th Aug Fri 19.00 Titanic Race  

17th Aug Sat 14.00 Cobh Regatta Dinghies  

18th Aug Sun  Cobh Regatta Cruisers  

21st Aug Wed 19.00 Mixed Dinghies Racing  
23rd Aug Fri 19.00 Aghada Race  

24th Aug Sat   Mixed Dinghies Training/Racing  

25th Aug Sun  Optimist Training  

28th Aug Wed 19.00 Mixed Dinghies Racing  

30th Aug Fri 19.00 Fri Night Racing  
31st Aug Sat   Mixed Dinghies Training/Racing  

7th Sep Sat  Navy Race  

14th Sep Sat  Cobh to Blackrock Race  

21st Sep Sat 14.00 Bitter End Race  

28th Sep Sat 14.00 Brooklands Cup  

13th Oct Sun 11.00 Coffee morning at the Clubhouse  
10th Nov Sun 11.00 Coffee morning at the Clubhouse  

   Laying Up Supper  

   AGM  

8th Dec Sun 11.00 Coffee morning at the Clubhouse  

Dec   Christmas Dinghy Race  

 


